
R$ Milhares

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
( a )

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

( b )

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁ

RIO
( c ) = ( a-b )

SALDO FINANCEIRO 
DO EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d"  exercício 
anterior)  + ( c )

1
2017  ----------  ----------  ----------                             242.272 
2018 22.508 25.297 (2.789) 239.483 
2019 22.733 26.000 (3.267) 236.216 
2020 22.960 27.028 (4.068) 232.148 
2021 23.190 28.400 (5.210) 226.938 
2022 23.422 29.383 (5.961) 220.977 
2023 23.656 30.202 (6.546) 214.431 
2024 23.893 31.082 (7.189) 207.242 
2025 24.132 31.970 (7.838) 199.404 
2026 24.373 32.732 (8.359) 191.045 
2027 24.617 33.730 (9.113) 181.932 
2028 24.863 34.495 (9.632) 172.300 
2029 25.111 34.713 (9.602) 162.698 
2030 25.363 34.932 (9.569) 153.129 
2031 25.616 35.352 (9.736) 143.393 
2032 25.872 35.792 (9.920) 133.473 
2033 26.131 36.419 (10.288) 123.185 
2034 26.392 37.068 (10.676) 112.509 
2035 26.656 39.445 (12.789) 99.720 
2036 26.923 41.529 (14.606) 85.114 
2037 27.192 42.964 (15.772) 69.342 
2038 27.464 43.814 (16.350) 52.992 
2039 27.739 44.250 (16.511) 36.481 
2040 28.016 44.386 (16.370) 20.111 
2041 28.296 44.940 (16.644) 3.467 
2042 28.579 46.345 (17.766) (14.299) 
2043 28.865 47.194 (18.329) (32.628) 
2044 29.154 47.792 (18.638) (51.266) 
2045 15.479 47.646 (32.167) (83.433) 
2046 15.634 48.217 (32.583) (116.016) 
2047 15.790 48.232 (32.442) (148.458) 
2048 15.948 48.108 (32.160) (180.618) 
2049 16.107 47.982 (31.875) (212.493) 
2050 16.268 47.715 (31.447) (243.940) 
2051 16.431 47.581 (31.150) (275.090) 
2052 16.595 47.249 (30.654) (305.744) 
2053 16.761 46.994 (30.233) (335.977) 
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2054 16.929 47.553 (30.624) (366.601) 
2055 17.098 48.118 (31.020) (397.621) 
2056 17.269 48.688 (31.419) (429.040) 
2057 17.442 49.264 (31.822) (460.862) 
2058 17.616 49.844 (32.228) (493.090) 
2059 17.793 50.429 (32.636) (525.726) 
2060 17.971 51.019 (33.048) (558.774) 
2061 18.150 51.614 (33.464) (592.238) 
2062 18.332 52.214 (33.882) (626.120) 
2063 18.515 52.819 (34.304) (660.424) 
2064 18.700 53.428 (34.728) (695.152) 
2065 18.887 54.043 (35.156) (730.308) 
2066 19.076 54.662 (35.586) (765.894) 
2067 19.267 55.286 (36.019) (801.913) 
2068 19.460 55.915 (36.455) (838.368) 
2069 19.654 56.549 (36.895) (875.263) 
2070 19.851 57.188 (37.337) (912.600) 
2071 20.049 57.832 (37.783) (950.383) 
2072 20.250 58.480 (38.230) (988.613) 
2073 20.452 59.134 (38.682) (1.027.295) 
2074 20.657 59.792 (39.135) (1.066.430) 
2075 20.863 60.455 (39.592) (1.106.022) 
2076 21.072 61.123 (40.051) (1.146.073) 
2077 21.283 61.796 (40.513) (1.186.586) 
2078 21.495 62.474 (40.979) (1.227.565) 
2079 21.710 62.993 (41.283) (1.268.848) 
2080 21.927 63.689 (41.762) (1.310.610) 
2081 22.147 64.390 (42.243) (1.352.853) 
2082 22.368 65.096 (42.728) (1.395.581) 
2083 22.592 65.807 (43.215) (1.438.796) 
2084 22.818 66.522 (43.704) (1.482.500) 
2085 23.046 67.242 (44.196) (1.526.696) 
2086 23.276 67.967 (44.691) (1.571.387) 
2087 23.509 68.697 (45.188) (1.616.575) 
2088 23.744 69.432 (45.688) (1.662.263) 
2089 23.982 70.171 (46.189) (1.708.452) 
2090 24.222 70.916 (46.694) (1.755.146) 
2091 24.464 71.667 (47.203) (1.802.349) 
2092 24.708 72.422 (47.714) (1.850.063) 


